#1 Singles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Singles

1st place

#3 Singles

1st place

#4 Singles

1st place

#1 Doubles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Doubles

1st place

#3 Doubles

1st place

Team Results
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
5th place
6th place
7th place
8th place
9th place
10th place
11th place
12th place
13th place

Name

Noah Viste
Chatton Haws
Tyler Schneider

Sam Quas

Name

Henry Vizgaitis

Name

David Jacobs

Name

Luke Paulson

Name

Jason Loftus
Jasper Delasanta
Zach Sprinkmann

Kevin Ji

Name

Evan Sina

Name

Louis McDougall

Team Name
Whitefish Bay
Nicolet
Germantown
Homestead
Sheboygan North
Menomonee Falls
Wauwatosa East
Miwaukee Luthern/Lake County
Milwaukee King
Cedarburg

Port Washington
Sheboygan South
Wauwatosa West

Grade School

12 Wauwatosa East

10 Cedarburg

9 Whitefish Bay

11 Milwaukee Luthern/Lake County
Grade School

10 Nicolet
Grade School

11 Nicolet
Grade School

9 Whitefish Bay
Grade Name

12 Spencer Baeckman

11 Ted Wind

12 Travis Weber

11 Ben Schneider
Grade Name

12 Dylan Shearer
Grade Name

11 Ethan Hwang

Total Points

38

36

35

27

20

16

16

14

12

8

2

0

0

Record
20-0
28-2
16-7
17-4

Record
19-1

Record

24-5

Record

16-2

Grade
12
12
12

Grade

12

Grade
10

School
Germantown
Sheboygan North
Homestead

Whitefish Bay

School

Germantown

School

Nicolet

Sectional 6 Results

Record
20-6
21-3
23-2
9-15

Record

19-3

Record

14-2



