## Sectional 6 Results

#1 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Noah Viste	12	Wauwatosa East	20-0		
2nd place	Chatton Haws	10	Cedarburg	28-2		
3rd place	Tyler Schneider	9	Whitefish Bay	16-7		
	-					
4th place	Sam Quas	11	Milwaukee Luthern/Lake County	17-4		
#2 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Henry Vizgaitis	10	Nicolet	19-1		
#3 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	David Jacobs	11	Nicolet	24-5	_	
#4 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Luke Paulson	9	Whitefish Bay	16-2		
#1 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Recor
1st place	Jason Loftus	12	Spencer Baeckman	12	Germantown	20-6
2nd place	Jasper Delasanta	11	Ted Wind	12	Sheboygan North	21-3
3rd place	Zach Sprinkmann	12	Travis Weber	12	Homestead	23-2
4th place	Kevin Ji	11	Ben Schneider	11	Whitefish Bay	9-15
401 place	Kevin Ji		Den Schneider		Whitehsh bay	9-15
#2 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
1st place	Evan Sina	12	Dylan Shearer	12	Germantown	19-3
#3 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Recor
1st place	Louis McDougall	11	Ethan Hwang	10	Nicolet	14-2
Team Results	Team Name	Total Points				
1st place	Whitefish Bay	38	-			
2nd place	Nicolet	36				
3rd place	Germantown	35				
4th place	Homestead	27				
5th place	Sheboygan North	20				
6th place	Menomonee Falls	16				
7th place	Wauwatosa East	16				
8th place	Miwaukee Luthern/Lake County	14				
9th place	Milwaukee King	12				
10th place	Coderburg	0				

8

2

0

0

10th place

11th place

12th place

13th place

Cedarburg

Port Washington

Sheboygan South

Wauwatosa West